
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 0 2 4 0 0 9.5 1 32 5 2 0

2 0 7 4 0 0 10 1 28 2 5 0

3 104 179 127 12 2 6 0 19 0 6 0

4 1 3 2 0 0 3 0 23 1 14 0

5 3 14 15 0 0 9 0 48 1 6 0

6 7 43 32 1 0 4 0 15 0 2 0

7 4 25 24 1 0 5 0 17 1 1 0

8 10 44 35 0 0

9 11 23 31 2 0

10 0 5 2 0 0

11 6 17 5 1 0

146 4

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
46.5 2 186 10 36 0

for 10 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

0 0 5 13 41 75 123 140 158 186 PP3 overs

1 2 3 7 18 25 36 43 44 47
Notes

1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3

0 0 5 8 28 34 48 17 18 28

1 - 10 score in PP1 21

11 - 15 score in PP2 15

*Captain

0 4 36

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Venue Reforma Athletic Club

Innings of Costa Rica

Tim Baker

Ben Smith

T. Sharma

T. Gupta

How Out

Rohan Lewin

Extras

186

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Richard Illingworth

Chris Prasad

Barry Ashworth

Julian Olivier

Total

David Crisp

T. GuptaSam Arthur

Garth Tweedale

Paul Cardwell

Bowling

taken by Batting

Mexico 14-Jun-10

score in PP3

At the second water break the wicket keeper changed to - James Garrity

Tushar Gupta

Tarun Sharma

Manish Matta

46 - 50

Theodore Wucherpfennig

Gulshan Ahuja

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

9

Mexico won by 3 wickets

Ben Smith

taken by

automatic

Bowling

Kaushal Ahuja

Tarundeep Singh

T. Singh

Match Summary Scorecard

Pepsi ICC Americas Region Division 4 - Mexico 2010

+W-KeeperTushar Gupta

LBW

Bowled

LBW

Bowled

Batsman Total

wickets 46.5

CT - G. Ahuja

T. Gupta

T. Gupta

Bowled K. Ahuja

Batsman no.

Partnership

Mexico won the toss and

elected to field

Bowler

Toss

Name

Bowled

T. Sharma

G. Ahuja

Gulshan Ahuja

Name

Costa Rica

Bowled

T. Gupta

Bowled

Bowled

Not Out



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 34 36 30 6 0 7 0 49 0 2 1

2 33 64 52 5 0 8.1 0 57 2 9 0

3 0 6 2 0 0 10 0 43 3 3 1

4 45 59 58 4 1 8 1 29 1 1 0

5 14 57 36 1 0 2 0 9 1 3 0

6 14 20 13 0 1

7 23 22 21 3 1

8 0 8 1 0 0

9 4 1 1 1 0

10

11

167

B LB W NB 2 Pen 0
35.1 1 187 7 18 2

for 7 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

59 67 91 142 150 171 183 PP3 overs

9 11 17 29 30 34 35
Notes

1 3 2 4 5 6 7

59 8 24 51 8 21 12

67

17

16

1 - 10

11 - 15

33 - 37

score in PP1

score in PP2

score in PP3

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Scorers Name B. Auld

Batsman no.

Partnership

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

Manish Matta

Extras

Umpire Signature

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Innings of

Roger Sherman

Deepak Khurana

Tushar Gupta

Theodore Wucherpfennig

Hugo Van Belle

Tarundeep Singh

A. Nasrullah

Batsman Total

wickets

0 0

Kaushal Ahuja

Batting

18

Tarun Sharma

automatic

Gulshan Ahuja

Total 187

David Crisp

+W-Keeper

Ben Smith

taken by

Scorers Signature

Bowling

CT - G. Tweedale

Did not bat

Not Out

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

B. Smith

Mexico

Scorers Signature

35.1

TOTALS

K. Patel K. Hunter (live)Scorers Name

C. Prasad

Bowling

CT - D. Crisp C. Prasad

Julian Olivier

Name

Sam Arthur

Chris Prasad

Stumped - J. Olivier D. Crisp

Bowler

T. Baker

How Out

Julian Olivier

Not Out

CT - B. Ashworth T. Baker

Did not bat

Bowled

CT - B. Ashworth

Tim Baker

T. Baker

Bowled

Name

James Garrity


